

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.14252/2019

BABULAL (D) THROUGH LRS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Kanwa, Adv.
Ms. Rehana Begum, Adv.
Mr. Ali Safeer Farooqi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashwant Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Das, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) prays for and is
granted two weeks time to take steps as per office report
dated 18th December, 2019.

List the matter thereafter.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER